DocusSign Envelope ID: 8BAFO0ED1-3FAA-410B-B814-18F6E7A40B03
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
Contract Amendment Three (3) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: MCCi, LLC Effective Date 10/1/2020
PO Box 2235 Contract No. 2013-019
Tallahasse, FL 32316 Software Maintenance, Records Management
Contract System
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2007-461-06-12
Sole Source Court Court Order No: 2008-1027-11-11
Amendment One (1) Court Order No.: 2018-028-10-01
Amendment Two (2) Court Order No.: 2019-614-08-05
Amendment  Three (3) Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Laserfiche Support Renewal for the period October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021 in the amount of $135,126.80.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
bonny Barstow (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
MCCi, LLC Collin County Administration Building
PO Box 2235 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Tallahasse, FL 32316 McKinney, Texas 75071
ProcTStgmed-by-
NPPPLRAES4E8 ] Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
TITLE: President & CEO Purchasing Agent

DATE: 6/3/£0cV DATE:




