Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Contract Modification Document

Contract No. 2013-019
Contract: Software Maintenance, Records
Management System

Vendor: MCCi, LLC
PO Box 2235

Tallahassee, FL 32316

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Laserfische Support renewal for the period of October 14, 2022 through and including October 13, 2023 in the amount of
$140,526.80

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 5 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

E-SIGNED by Stephanie Wood
on 2022-08-02 17:10:19 GMT

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Stephanie Wood Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Director of Sales Operations TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: DATE:

August 02, 2022

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No.  2007-461-06-12 Sole Source Court Order No. 2008-1027-11-11

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2018-028-10-01 Summary extension
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2019-614-08-05 Summary extension
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. 2020-747-08-17 Summary extension
Amendment No. 4 Court Order No. 2021-952-09-27 Summary extension
Amendment No. 5 Court Order No. Summary extension




