DocuSign Envelope ID: A694168D-B751-49FF-8FED-CC59334A1011

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Contract Modification Document

Contract No. 2013-019
Contract: Software Maintenance, Records
Management System

MCCi, LLC
PO Box 2235
Tallahassee, FL 32316

Vendor:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Laserfische Support renewal for the period of October 14, 2023 through and including October 13, 2024 in the amount of

$139,326.80.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 6 has been accepted and authorized on 8/28/2023 by authority of the Collin County Commissioners
Court by Court Order No. 2023-759-08-28, to be effective on 10/14/2023.

ACCEPTED BY:
E-SIGNED ictor D'Aurio

on 2023-08°154$:12:37 GMT

SIGNATURE

Victor D'Aurio Michelle Chamoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: Chief Operating Officer TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: August 15, 2023 9/5/2023

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2007-461-06-12
Sole Source Court Order No. 2008-1027-11-11

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2018-028-10-01 Summary extension
Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2019-614-08-05 Summary extension
Amendment No. 3 Court Order No. 2020-747-08-17 Summary extension
Amendment No. 4 Court Order No. 2021-952-09-27 Summary extension
Amendment No. 5 Court Order No. 2022-744-08-15 Summary extension
Amendment No. 6 Court Order No. 2023-759-08-28 Summary extension




DocuSign Envelope ID: A694168D-B751-49FF-8FED-CC59334A1011

LASERFICHE RENEWAL ORDER

Quote 28518 (the “Order”) is entered into as of __10/14/23  (“Order Effective Date”), by and between MCCi and Client and is hereby
incorporated into the Master Agreement and made a part thereof. If there is any conflict between a provision of the Master Agreement and this
Order, the Master Agreement will control. Any capitalized terms not otherwise defined herein shall have the meaning set forth in the Master
Agreement. This Order supersedes any previous quote or proposals received.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have caused this Order to be executed by their respective duly authorized representatives as of the
Order Effective Date.

MCCi, LLC ("MCCi") COLLIN COUNTY (“Client”)
DocuSigned by:
E-SIGNED#¢ Victor D'Aurio - .

) orizozy!{:gymzw GMT . Mdulh, UAAV\AOSL:l

Signed: _. s S Signed: 30606 ERER4EE ..
Victor D'Aurio Michelle cCharnoski
Name: Name:
i i i ing Agen
Title: Chief Operating Officer Title: Purchasing Agent
9/5/2023

Date: AUGUSE 15, 2023 Date:

2023-759-08-28

Order - MLA version 2021.08 Page 1 of 7



